
4.7 5 16
Корпус Секция Этаж

 320 12 00
cds.spb.ru

Двухкомнатная
квартира
(евро)  

6 135 273 
Цена при 100% оплате

5 583 098 
Цена с дополнительными

скидками

39.81 м2

Общая площадь

Балкон с остеклением

Отделка в подарок 5.12м²

14.82м²

13.12м²

4.32м²

2.43м²

В комплексе

В корпусе

Cекция 1

Cекция 2

Cекция 5

Cекция 3

Cекция 4


